General information about company

Scrip code

534615

Name of the company

NORTH EASTERN CARRYING CORPORATION
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(.)t-mg Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category . X shares % of total no. of
Category | of We, (©iF fitlly pEIE | plEanD underlying TS shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, otal as
(0100 shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7 0
eld (IV) ( \e/) %) WM+ VD o, of (A+B+C2) | x egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 37561100 37561100 | 74.83 37561100 37561100 | 74.83
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1635 12636236 12636236 |25.17 12636236 12636236 | 25.17
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1641 50197336 50197336 | 100 50197336 50197336 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlelei; iszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) o [Nizber oF
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbere equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) ity
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
@A) f}romoter 74.83 37561100
Group
B) Public 25.17 12090810
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 49651910




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of X X
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares leulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up 1]1)11 er Vt‘“g held (VII) (Elarlis asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares | equity | - POSMOTY | = vy [2SPCT of
held (IV) | shares | RECeIPIS | (v (yr) | SCRR. 1957) | Class eg: | Class | | Total
held (VI) (VIII) As a X egy Voting
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) ir:l‘ji‘xfigs}ﬁiﬁ; 3 17938668 17938668 | 35.74 17938668 17938668 | 35.74
(d 22;%};‘“ 3 19622432 19622432 | 39.09 19622432 19622432 | 39.09
(S:;’('IT)‘”M 6 37561100 37561100 | 74.83 37561100 37561100 | 74.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I:gmoter 6 37561100 37561100 | 74.83 37561100 37561100 | 74.83
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) ;};?;eiﬂglggffml 1437 941505 941505 | 1.8 941505 941505 | 1.88
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 1901460 1901460 |3.79 1901460 1901460 |3.79
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© z’;gzc%k;e‘ 189 9793271 9793271 |19.51 9793271 9793271 |19.51
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1635 12636236 12636236 | 25.17 12636236 12636236 | 25.17
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1635 12636236 12636236 | 25.17 12636236 12636236 | 25.17
B)2)*(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1641 50197336 50197336 | 100 50197336 50197336 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1641 50197336 50197336 | 100 50197336 50197336 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
e e
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 35.74 17938668
(d) 39.09 19622432
(Sl‘;b'T"tal &) 74.83 37561100
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.83 37561100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 1.88 480279
(a(ii)) 3.79 1817260
(e) 19.51 9793271
Sub-Total (B) 25.17 12090810
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.17 12090810
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 49651910
Total (A+B+
otal (A+B+C 100 49651910

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VANYA JAIN

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

UTKARSH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPJ2289P

AAIPJ5927B

ATPPJ6751R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2274900

12663768

3000000

17938668

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2274900

12663768

3000000

17938668

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

25.23

5.98

35.74

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2274900

12663768

3000000

17938668

Class eg:y

Total

2274900

12663768

3000000

17938668

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.53

25.23

5.98

35.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.53

25.23

5.98

35.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 2274900
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12663768

3000000

17938668

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NECC SECURITIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

NECC AUTOMOBILES
PRIVATE LIMITED

SUVI DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCNS5136E

AABCNS137F

AAACSI1835Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7656880

8334152

3631400

19622432

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

7656880

8334152

3631400

19622432

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.25

16.6

7.23

39.09

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7656880

8334152

3631400

19622432

Class eg:y

Total

7656880

8334152

3631400

19622432

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.25

16.6

7.23

39.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.25

16.6

7.23

39.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7656880

8334152

3631400

19622432

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PEEYUSH KUMAR AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPA6470C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1452092

1452092

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1452092

1452092

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.89

2.89

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1452092

1452092

Class eg:y

Total

1452092

1452092

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.89

2.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.89

2.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1452092

1452092

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI €
Repat

NRI € Non-
Repat

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RELIGARE FINVEST LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFCS6801H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

103

76

189

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9010462

6036494

1169

204

781436

9793271

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

9010462

6036494

1169

204

781436

9793271

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.95

12.03

19.51

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9010462

6036494

1169

204

781436

9793271

Class eg:y

Total

9010462

6036494

1169

204

781436

9793271

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.95

12.03

1.56

19.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.95

12.03

19.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9010462

6036494

1169

204

781436

9793271

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







