General information about	company
Scrip code	534615
Name of the company	NORTH EASTERN CARRYING CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	37561100			37561100	74.83	37561100		37561100	74.83
(B)	Public	1635	12636236			12636236	25.17	12636236		12636236	25.17
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1641	50197336			50197336	100	50197336		50197336	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.83					37561100
(B)	Public				25.17					12090810
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					49651910

Л	Γable II - State	ment show	ing share	holdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	N. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec			in each
	0.37	N 00	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares	No of Votin	ng (XIV) Rights	Total
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	Depository		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	17938668			17938668	35.74	17938668		17938668	35.74
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	19622432			19622432	39.09	19622432		19622432	39.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	37561100			37561100	74.83	37561100		37561100	74.83
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	37561100			37561100	74.83	37561100		37561100	74.83
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1437	941505			941505	1.88	941505		941505	1.88
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	1901460			1901460	3.79	1901460		1901460	3.79
(e)	Any Other (specify)	189	9793271			9793271	19.51	9793271		9793271	19.51
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1635	12636236			12636236	25.17	12636236		12636236	25.17
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1635	12636236			12636236	25.17	12636236		12636236	25.17
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		1641	50197336			50197336	100	50197336		50197336	100
Total (A+B+C)		1641	50197336			50197336	100	50197336		50197336	100

Ta	ble II - Stat	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
S.a.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	lged or erwise umbered	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				35.74					17938668
(d)				39.09					19622432
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.83					37561100
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.83					37561100
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				1.88					480279
(a(ii))				3.79					1817260
(e)				19.51					9793271
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.17					12090810
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.17					12090810
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					49651910
Total (A+B+C)				100					49651910

		Individuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VANYA JAIN	SUNIL KUMAR JAIN	UTKARSH JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPJ2289P	AAIPJ5927B	ATPPJ6751R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2274900	12663768	3000000	17938668
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2274900	12663768	3000000	17938668
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	25.23	5.98	35.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	2274900	12663768	3000000	17938668
Class eg:y				
Total	2274900	12663768	3000000	17938668
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.53	25.23	5.98	35.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.53	25.23	5.98	35.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity				

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2274900	12663768	3000000	17938668
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

19622432 19622432			Any Other (specify)		
Name of the Notice Corporate Notice Corporate go back	Searial No.	1	2	3	
PRIVATE LIMITED Total	Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
No. of the Shareholder (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
No. of fully paid products of the product of the	PAN (II)	AABCN5136E	AABCN5137F	AAACS1835Q	Total
19622432 19622432		1	1	1	3
Depositor Depo	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7656880	8334152	3631400	19622432
Total ros. shares held (VII) = (VI) Propository Receipts (VI)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (a) No. of Shares (a) No. of Shares (b) No. of Shares (b)	underlying Depository				
% of total no. of shares clundering by Saura (XI) 15.25 16.6 7.23 39.09 Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) Class eg: X 7656880 8334152 3631400 19622432 Total 2 7656880 8334152 3631400 19622432 Total sa s % of of Total voting rights 15.25 16.6 7.23 39.09 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) 15.25 16.6 7.23 39.09 Shareholding, as a wassuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 15.25 16.6 7.23 39.09 Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) 15.25 16.6 7.23 39.09	held(VII) = (IV) +	7656880	8334152	3631400	19622432
Class eg: X 7656880 8334152 3631400 19622432	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	15.25	16.6	7.23	39.09
Class egy	Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)		
Total	Class eg: X	7656880	8334152	3631400	19622432
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 15.25 16.6 7.23 39.09					
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital (XI) (XII)+(XI) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) As a % of total Shares held (b)		7656880	8334152	3631400	19622432
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)—(XI)—(XI) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) As a % of total Shares held (b) Root Shares (XII) Label 1		15.25	16.6	7.23	39.09
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding convertible				
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding				
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	15.25	16.6	7.23	39.09
As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Shares held (b)				

No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7656880	8334152	3631400	19622432
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share cap	oital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PEEYUSH KUMAR AGGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPA6470C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1452092	1452092
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1452092	1452092
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.89	2.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1452092	1452092
Class eg:y		
Total	1452092	1452092
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.89	2.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.89	2.89
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1452092	1452092
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not		

providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI � Repat	NRI • Non- Repat	Clearing Members					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		RELIGARE FINVEST LTD				Click here to go back				
PAN (II)		AAFCS6801H				Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	103	1	8	2	76	189				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9010462	6036494	1169	204	781436	9793271				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9010462	6036494	1169	204	781436	9793271				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.95	12.03	0	0	1.56	19.51				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	9010462	6036494	1169	204	781436	9793271				
Class eg:y										
Total	9010462	6036494	1169	204	781436	9793271				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.95	12.03	0	0	1.56	19.51				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.95	12.03	0	0	1.56	19.51				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9010462	6036494	1169	204	781436	9793271			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

